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S201 
6/13 
13:30-
13:45 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Jyun-Yi Li, 
Meng-Ting 
Chang, Chien-
Chu Chen, Bao-
You Guan* 

A Study of Vegetable Diet 
design for Seniors- popiah 

S202 
6/13 
13:45-
14:00 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Tsung-Kai Yi*, 
Ming-Chieh Tu, 
and Huey-Jine 
Chai 

Delaying Muscle-losing by 
Sarcopenia with Sargassum 
spp. Hydrolysates 

S203 
6/13 
14:00-
14:15 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Shu-chuan, Lin, 
Dr. Yu-xuan 
Chen* 

Effects of Fluorine-containing 
Natural Plant Tea 
Polyphenols on Dental Caries 
Prevention of Elderly Oral 
Health Care 

S204 
6/13 
14:15-
14:30 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Ching-Jung Lin, 
Shih-ming Tso, 
Yen-Ting Lai, 
Ting-Fang Li, 
Kai-Min Yang* 

Exploring Some Aspects and 
Components of Lemongrass 

S205 
6/13 
14:30-
14:45 

L 棟生活

應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Yu-Sheng Lin, 
Yuh-Shuen 
Chen, Mu-Chen 
Wu* 

Exploring the Manufacturing 
Quality and Influencing 
Factors of GABA Tea with 
Response Surface 
Methodology 

S206 
6/13 
14:45-
15:00 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 1 
LB20301 

銀髮族健康照
護組 

Senior Health 
Care Group 

Chen-Wan Lin 

The Effect of Square Stepping 
Exercise Functional Physical 
Fitness of Lower Extremities 
of the Elderly in the 
Institution 

C201 
6/13 
13:30-
13:45 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Yi-Feng Kao*, 
Huey-Jine Chai 

A Feline Pre-Clinical Trial of 
the Apoptotic Cell Mimicry 
Prepared from the Mackerel 
Head Phospholipids on Anti-
Inflammatory Validation 

C202 
6/13 
13:45-
14:00 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Yu-Chen Chen, 
Chun-Hung 
Chiu* 

Anti-Fatigue Activity of 
Fermented Fruit-Vegetable 
Product by Enhancing 
Antioxidant System 

C203 
6/13 
14:00-
14:15 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組  

Pin-Hao Chen, 
Chun-Hung 
Chiu* 

Curcumin Inhibits Prostate 
Cancer by Antiproliferative 
Effects and Inducing 
Apoptotic Pathways 
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C204 
6/13 
14:15-
14:30 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Cheng-Wei 
Chung*, Wei-
Zhi Xiao, Yu-
Chi Kuo, I-Lin 
Chen 

Cute Pets in the House! Do 
Animals Bring Support or 
Burden to Work? - Examining 
the Impact of Animals in the 
Workplace on Job 
Performance 

C205 
6/13 
14:30-
14:45 

L 棟生活

應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Ching-Kai Lin, 
Chun-Hung 
Chiu* 

Effects of Alpha-Lipoic Acid 
on Protecting Liver Injury 
Induced by LPS/d-GalN 

C206 
6/13 
14:45-
15:00 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Ta-Fu Cheng 

How Customers’ Approval 
of a Dog Trainer’s Expertise 
Influences Customer 
Relationships 

C207 
6/13 
15:00-
15:15 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 2 
LB20302 

伴侶動物健康
照護組 

Companion 
Animal Health 

Care Group 

Hsiao-Tung, 
Chang, Hsiao-
Wen Huang, 
Kuan-Yi Li, Ya-
Jane Lee, Ming-
Ju Chen, Jin-
Seng Lin* 

Preventive Effects of 
Lactobacillus Mixture against 
Chronic Kidney Disease 
Progression through 
Enhancement of Beneficial 
Bacteria and Downregulation 
of Gut-Derived Uremic Toxins 

E101 
6/13 
13:30-
13:45 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 3 
LB20303 

高齡服務與管
理組  

Elderly 
Services and 
Management 

Group 

Chih-Ying 
Chou*, Feng-
Jeng Lin 

Application of Hierarchical 
Linear Model to Analyze the 
Impact of Long-term Care 
Institutions' Operational 
Factors on Service Utilization 
-Taking Elderly Welfare 
Institutions as an Example 

E102 
6/13 
13:45-
14:00 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 3 
LB20303 

高齡服務與管
理組  

Elderly 
Services and 
Management 

Group 

Huang Ya Ling, 
Gao Yi Ru* 

Research on the Willingness 
of Accommodation-type 
Institutional Operators for 
Trust 2.0 Cross-industry 
Cooperation and Alliance 

E103 
6/13 
14:00-
14:15 

L 棟生活
應用大樓 
研討室 3 
LB20303 

高齡服務與管
理組  

Elderly 
Services and 
Management 

Group 

Mu-Chen Wu*, 
Yu Cen Jian, 
Zhao-Yi Wu, 
Wan-Zhu Su, 
Ting-Rong 
Chen 

Discussion on Factors 
Affecting Consumers' 
Willingness to Purchase  
Smart Medical Watches 

 


