

## 2023 銀髮族和伴侶動物健康照護國際研討會

2023 International Conference on Senior Citizen and Companion Animal Healthcare

## 口頭發表議程

編號 #	時間 Time	地點 Venue	投稿組別 Submission Category	作者姓名 Authors' Names	論文名稱 Paper Title
S201	6/13 13:30- 13:45	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Jyun-Yi Li, Meng-Ting Chang, Chien- Chu Chen, Bao- You Guan*	A Study of Vegetable Diet design for Seniors- popiah
S202	6/13 13:45- 14:00	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Tsung-Kai Yi*, Ming-Chieh Tu, and Huey-Jine Chai	Delaying Muscle-losing by Sarcopenia with Sargassum spp. Hydrolysates
S203	6/13 14:00- 14:15	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Shu-chuan, Lin, Dr. Yu-xuan Chen*	Effects of Fluorine-containing Natural Plant Tea Polyphenols on Dental Caries Prevention of Elderly Oral Health Care
S204	6/13 14:15- 14:30	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Ching-Jung Lin, Shih-ming Tso, Yen-Ting Lai, Ting-Fang Li, Kai-Min Yang*	Exploring Some Aspects and Components of Lemongrass
S205	6/13 14:30- 14:45	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Yu-Sheng Lin, Yuh-Shuen Chen, Mu-Chen Wu*	Exploring the Manufacturing Quality and Influencing Factors of GABA Tea with Response Surface Methodology
S206	6/13 14:45- 15:00	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 1 LB20301	銀髮族健康照 護組 Senior Health Care Group	Chen-Wan Lin	The Effect of Square Stepping Exercise Functional Physical Fitness of Lower Extremities of the Elderly in the Institution
C201	6/13 13:30- 13:45	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Yi-Feng Kao*, Huey-Jine Chai	A Feline Pre-Clinical Trial of the Apoptotic Cell Mimicry Prepared from the Mackerel Head Phospholipids on Anti- Inflammatory Validation
C202	6/13 13:45- 14:00	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Yu-Chen Chen, Chun-Hung Chiu*	Anti-Fatigue Activity of Fermented Fruit-Vegetable Product by Enhancing Antioxidant System
C203	6/13 14:00- 14:15	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組	Pin-Hao Chen, Chun-Hung Chiu*	Curcumin Inhibits Prostate Cancer by Antiproliferative Effects and Inducing Apoptotic Pathways



## 2023 銀髮族和伴侶動物健康照護國際研討會

2023 International Conference on Senior Citizen and Companion Animal Healthcare

## 口頭發表議程

編號 #	時間 Time	地點 Venue	投稿組別 Submission Category	作者姓名 Authors' Names	論文名稱 Paper Title
C204	6/13 14:15- 14:30	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Cheng-Wei Chung*, Wei- Zhi Xiao, Yu- Chi Kuo, I-Lin Chen	Cute Pets in the House! Do Animals Bring Support or Burden to Work? - Examining the Impact of Animals in the Workplace on Job Performance
C205	6/13 14:30- 14:45	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Ching-Kai Lin, Chun-Hung Chiu*	Effects of Alpha-Lipoic Acid on Protecting Liver Injury Induced by LPS/d-GalN
C206	6/13 14:45- 15:00	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Ta-Fu Cheng	How Customers' Approval of a Dog Trainer's Expertise Influences Customer Relationships
C207	6/13 15:00- 15:15	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 2 LB20302	伴侶動物健康 照護組 Companion Animal Health Care Group	Hsiao-Tung, Chang, Hsiao- Wen Huang, Kuan-Yi Li, Ya- Jane Lee, Ming- Ju Chen, Jin- Seng Lin*	Preventive Effects of Lactobacillus Mixture against Chronic Kidney Disease Progression through Enhancement of Beneficial Bacteria and Downregulation of Gut-Derived Uremic Toxins
E101	6/13 13:30- 13:45	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 3 LB20303	高齡服務與管 理組 Elderly Services and Management Group	Chih-Ying Chou*, Feng- Jeng Lin	Application of Hierarchical Linear Model to Analyze the Impact of Long-term Care Institutions' Operational Factors on Service Utilization -Taking Elderly Welfare Institutions as an Example
E102	6/13 13:45- 14:00	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 3 LB20303	高齢服務與管 理組 Elderly Services and Management Group	Huang Ya Ling, Gao Yi Ru*	Research on the Willingness of Accommodation-type Institutional Operators for Trust 2.0 Cross-industry Cooperation and Alliance
E103	6/13 14:00- 14:15	L 棟生活 應用大樓 研討室 3 LB20303	高齢服務與管 理組 Elderly Services and Management Group	Mu-Chen Wu*, Yu Cen Jian, Zhao-Yi Wu, Wan-Zhu Su, Ting-Rong Chen	Discussion on Factors Affecting Consumers' Willingness to Purchase Smart Medical Watches